100¢ ATQONAX I'IA THN KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY 10500m

Finish 10500m

Rank By Gen. By Cat. (071

Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 18-39 ETON Male 259 GR TPHITOPHX MAMAKANAEPAKHZ = 2.M.K. IKAPOX 0:40:26.143
2 2 2 18-39 ETON Male 144 GR MIXAHA BAPKIANOX - XOXAIOZ TEAM 0:40:46.040
3 3 1 50-59 ETON Male 210 GR EMMANOYHA MATKA®OYPAKHX = XOXLIOS TEAM 0:40:59.140
4 4 3 18-39 ETON Male 353 NIKOZ BAAXOX - 0:41:11.637
5 5 4 18-39 ETON Male 355 MIATIAAHZ KONXTANTINIAHZ = 0:43:02.370
6 6 2 50-59 ETON Male 176 GR MANTEAHX KAMIMAZHZ - MK IKAPOZ 0:43:02.377
7 7 1 40-49 ETON Male 193 GR KONZTANTINOX KOKOAOTIANNAKHZ - KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:43:38.117
8 8 3 50-59 ETON Male 203 AAE=ZANAPOZ ANYOANTAKHZ - MEAAY MINQX 0:43:49.547
9 9 4 50-59 ETON Male 278 GR FMQProz XEPMETZIAAKHZ = KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY 0:44:00.867
10 10 2 40-49 ETON Male 216 GR O0QOMASY MAAAIAPOX - 0:44:01.613
11 11 3 40-49 ETON Male 223 GR ®IAINMNOX MAPAKHX = 2.AY. H. 0:45:08.770
12 12 5 50-59 ETON Male 252 GR AAE=HX OIKONOMOY - KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY-AMX TPIAZ 0:45:15.100
13 13 6 50-59 ETON Male 199 GR BAITEAHZ KOYTENTAKHX = 2AYP 0:45:18.600
14 14 7 50-59 ETON Male 254 GR IQANNHX MANATIQTAKHE - XOXAIOZ TEAM 0:46:08.097
15 15 5 18-39 ETON Male 244 GR IQANNHX MMETEINAKHZ = XOXAIOX TEAM 0:46:28.340
16 16 4 40-49 ETON Male 137 GR ABPAAM ATMNOXTOAAKAKHX - 2YAAOI0X MAPAOONOAPOMON KPHTHY IKAPOX 0:46:49.850
17 1 6 18-39 ETON Female 117 GR CAROLINA SALASSA e XOXLIOS TERAM 0:46:58.837
18 17 5 40-49 ETON Male 157 GR MANOX AATAAAKHX - TEAMMINOITES-AGAH.XY APKAAOXQPI 0:47:07.837
19 18 8 50-59 ETON Male 103 GR EELCO DE BREE e 2.AYH. 0:47:10.587
20 19 9 50-59 ETON Male 113 GR SIMON MATHER - KENYATIS TEAM 0:47:16.337
21 2 7 18-39 ETON Female 270 GR AIMIAH MPQTOIEPAKH = AAZIBI0Y 0:47:25.847
22 20 8 18-39 ETON Male 222 GR MANNHZ MAPABEAAKHX 0:47:35.340
23 21 6 40-49 ETON Male 129 GR FEQPI10X ANAXTAXAKHX 0:47:38.333
24 22 10 50-59 ETON Male 218 GR rQProx MANIATHZ ZAYH. 0:47:54.327
25 23 7 40-49 ETON Male 102 GR CRISTIAN COMAN >AY IEPATIETPA 0:47:55.330
26 24 11 50-59 ETON Male 122 GR OOMASY AGANAZAKHZ MK IKAPOZ 0:48:04.827
27 25 12 50-59 ETON Male 293 GR FANNHZ 2QTHPOIMNOYAOX 0:48:05.330
28 26 9 18-39 ETON Male 323 GR 1Q>H® XAPKIOAAKHX 0:48:15.827
29 27 8 40-49 ETON Male 178 GR KAEANOHZ KANEAAOX O®H 0:48:35.573



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

10
13

14
10
11
15

12
13
11
14
15
16
16
12
17
18
13
14
15
19
16
20
21
22

23
17
18
19
17

Cat.
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN

Gender BIB
Female 322
Male 204
Male 220
Male 123
Male 108
Male 145
Male 263
Male 312
Male 287
Male 190
Male 338
Male 150
Male 165
Male 277
Female 314
Male 112
Male 340
Female 215
Male 185
Male 119
Male 221
Female 352
Male 354
Male 318
Male 295
Male 261
Male 114
Male 250
Male 359
Male 242
Female 169
Male 208

Country
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
DE

GR
GR
DE
GR

GR
FR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

AOHNA XAPAAAMIMAKH
MANQAHX NAKOYMAKHZ

MANQAHY MANOYXOINANNAKHX

2TYAIANOX AKPOTHPIANAKHZ
SERGIO GUTIERREZ NINO
FQProxz BAZINAKHZ
OEOAQPOZ MNMIXXAX
EMMANOYHA ®IAINMAKHZ
MAQProz *TAYPAKAKHZ
BAITEAHZ KOKOAAKHX
MAPKOZ KATPITZIAAKHX
EMAMEINQNAAY BOAYPAKHX
FEQPI10Z ZEAKHX

IQANNHZ 2I0YPOX

EIPHNH ®OYPNAPAKH

THIES KAMPANI
MANTEAOIMOYAOX ANTQONHX
FEQPTIA MAAE®DITXAKH
MAYAOX KATZOIPIAAKHZ
BEN TAFFNER

MANQAHY NMAYAAKHZ
APT'YPQ AOKIMAKH
MANNHZ KAAOIEPAKHX
FANNHZ ®QTAKHX

AAE=HX TEMEAOX

BAZIAHX MEPMYPAKHZ
GRZEGORZ OLESIAK
AXIAAEAZ NTINOMOYAOX
AAE=ANAPOZ XPYZOYAAKHX
NIKOAAOX MIMAXOYNAX
EAEYOEPIA GEOAQPAKH
AHMHTPHZ AAXNIAAKHX

2.AYX.
OPIZONTAX

OKA MPEBEAH
ZAYP
2AYIEPAMNETPA
ZAY |IEPAMETPAX
ZAYP XOXAIOX
CRETAN WILD
XOXAIOX TEAM
>MK-IKAPOZ
2AYA
>MK-IKAPOZ
POMMESGANG

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY, XAYH

POMMESGANG

KSPFITNNESS

>AYP

CRETAN WILD

CRETAN WILD

>AYP

POMMESGANG
ZAYP

Finish 10500m

0:48:44.547
0:49:13.323
0:49:25.327
0:49:25.333
0:49:31.563
0:49:35.067
0:49:55.560
0:50:20.807
0:50:21.807
0:50:26.807
0:50:27.557
0:50:42.317
0:50:46.810
0:51:03.300
0:51:36.047
0:51:59.050
0:52:12.043
0:52:12.793
0:52:35.540
0:52:55.037
0:52:56.540
0:53:01.787
0:53:02.283
0:53:02.290
0:53:03.037
0:53:10.533
0:53:14.543
0:53:17.547
0:53:22.033
0:53:22.037
0:53:24.537
0:53:35.033



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84

20
21
22
18
24
19
25
23
24
26
20
27
21
22
28
29
23
24
30
31
32
25
25

33
26
26
34
27
27
28
28

Cat.
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
AMEA
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN

Gender BIB
Female 310
Male 192
Male 194
Male 317
Male 249
Male 236
Male 229
Male 209
Male 356
Male 239
Male 240
Male 260
Male 187
Male 227
Male 337
Male 206
Male 327
Male 219
Male 136
Male 255
Male 238
Male 127
Male 313
Male 235
Male 319
Male 349
Male 343
Male 257
Female 212
Male 163
Male 284
Male 155

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

BIKY ®EIAEPOMNOYAQOY
KQONZTANTINOX KOKOAAKHZ
AOANAXIOZ KOAETAX
BAZIAHY ®PAIKAKHZ
NIKOAAY NOMIKOZ
BAITEAHZ MIXEAAKHX

MAYAOX MAYPOMOYXTAKAKHX

IQANNHZ AYPONHX
PAXMOYZ 'KONZEN
2TEAIOX MIMATAAPIAHZ
®PATKIZKOZ MIMA=EBANHX
OEOAQPOZ MAMNAXH®AKHZ
MANNHZ KEAEZHZ

NIKOZ MATOAIAKHZ
MANQAHY ZOAKIANAKHX
KQXTAX AAMIMPAKHX
MIXAAHXE XOYAAKHX
FMANNHZ MANOY2AKHZ
KONXTANTINOZ ANTONIAAHX
FEQPT10Z MAMAAAKAKHX
BAZIAEIOX MOYPTZANOX
MIXAHA AMOIPIAHE
MHNAZ ®AOYPHX
STYAIANOX MIXEAAKAKHX
MMNAMIMHE ®QTAKHX
IFQProx KANETAKHXZ
MAPIOX ZAAIBOYPAKHZ
MIXAHA TMAMAAAKHX
PENA MAKATOYNAKH
EAEYOEPIOZ KAMETANAKHX

KONXTANTINOZ XMMYPOIOYAOX

EYAITEAOXZ NANNOYAAKHX

XOXAIOZ TEAM
KANENAX
OPIZONTAX

ZOYP

THE BRONZE

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

ZAYH.

MAPAGQONOAPOMOZ KPHTHZ
OPIZONTAZX

EA.AL
ARKALOS

CRETAN WILD
XOXLIOS TEAM
ZAYP

CRETAN WILD
APKAAOX
ZAYH.

>AYP
OMAAA APOMEQN MEX>APAY

Finish 10500m

0:53:47.780
0:54:10.027
0:54:12.780
0:54:17.527
0:54:24.530
0:54:26.527
0:54:27.527
0:54:45.020
0:54:55.773
0:54:56.270
0:54:58.770
0:54:59.027
0:55:02.020
0:55:10.767
0:55:11.770
0:55:13.017
0:55:32.513
0:55:55.263
0:55:58.260
0:56:14.510
0:56:23.007
0:56:36.757
0:56:42.507
0:56:47.007
0:56:49.760
0:56:50.753
0:56:51.767
0:57:01.753
0:57:03.260
0:57:04.003
0:57:07.753
0:57:30.000



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

85
10
86
11
87
12
88
89
13
14
90
91
15
92
93
94
16
95
96
17
18
19
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
20

29
35
3

29
30
36
4

37
38
31
32
39
40
41
5

6

33
30
31
34
35
7

32
33
8

34
9

42
35
36
43
37

(071 Gender BIB Country

50-59 ETON
40-49 ETQON
60+ ETQN

18-39 ETON
18-39 ETON
40-49 ETQON
60+ ETQN

40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETON
18-39 ETON
18-39 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQON
60+ ETQN

60+ ETQON

18-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
50-59 ETON
18-39 ETON
18-39 ETON
60+ ETQN

50-59 ETON
50-59 ETON
60+ ETQN

50-59 ETON
60+ ETQN

40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

118
106
161
158
172
195
186
262
120
109
191
131
306
125
147
245
146
279
234
276
173
237
358
274
115
301
177
348
179
315
189
107

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

Name
HORST SCHMITZ
ELENI GALERAKI
KQNZTANTINOZ AIAPMIZAKHZ
KATEPINA AAPEMA
IQANNHZ IQANNOY
>AMITPINA KOAAET
FEQPT10X KATZOYAHZ
NAZAPOZ METPAKHZ
MAPTAPITA ZTAIMOYNTZH
CHANTAL HAZENBERG
QX H® KOKOAAKHZ
TPHIOPHXZ ANAXTAZOINMOYAOZ
NATAAIA TXOYMANH
>TAYPOX AAEZANAPAKHX
KQZTAZ BEAIBAZAKHZ
AHMHTPIOZ MINITZEX
ANNA BAXOYOIANAKH
MANOOZX ZO0YMEAIAHZ
EYAITEAOZ MIXAAAKHZ
EYA >APPH
PANIA IQANNOY
MAIPH MIXEAIOYAAKH
MANTEAEHMQN BEPNAPAOZ
FQProx ZAPIAAKHZ
PANT PANATHAS
KQNZTANTINOX TZAIKAPAKHX
2MYPOZ KAMMA=ZHX
IQANNHX KPITEOTAPYAKHX
FEQPT10X KAMEAAAKHZ
APIZTOTEAHZ ®OYPNAPAKHXZ
200IA KIATIA
TANJA GUNTHER

Club
CRETAN WILD
CRETAN WILD

2YAANOI0X MAPAOGONOAPOMON KPHTHX IKAPOX

MK IKAPOX

FAZ MAAION METAAONHX0Z
2.AYH

MK

OPEN SKY VILLA
KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY
2ZAYI & KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
2. M.KIKAPOX

MEFAAONHZOX-OPIZONTAX

CRETA WILD
VA FITNESS
MK IKAPOZ

OYK
MEFAAONHZOX
CANCEL THE CANCER

Finish 10500m

0:57:40.997
0:57:44.497
0:57:59.247
0:58:12.993
0:58:16.743
0:58:20.990
0:58:35.490
0:58:44.740
0:58:51.240
0:58:52.737
0:59:06.737
0:59:16.733
0:59:21.730
0:59:22.737
0:59:30.980
0:59:34.730
0:59:50.497
1:00:24.223
1:00:25.483
1:00:35.220
1:00:40.000
1:00:51.970
1:01:07.217
1:01:18.717
1:01:19.973
1:01:24.717
1:01:26.223
1:01:32.483
1:01:40.963
1:01:43.447
1:01:56.977
1:01:59.713



By Gen. By Cat.

106
107
108
21

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
22

116
117
23

118
119
24

120
121
122
123
124
125
25

26

126
127
27

128
28

29

36
37
44
45
38
46
47
48
49
50
38
39
51
52
39
40
41
40
42
53
54
41
55
42
43
43
56
10
44
44
45
45

Cat.
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQON
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

304
253
342
290
156
247
334
316
142
350
298
305
267
271
214
225
241
151
143
230
162
329
341
289
232
183
258
171
159
303
272
339

Country
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

AHMHTPHZ TZIKINTIKOX
AAE=ANAPOX OYPOYTZI
ANAZTAXAKHY IQANNHX
POAANGH ZYAAITAPAQY
NIKOZ IOYMIox

2MYPOX MIPEZAX

MAPIOZ WAAIAAKHX

NIKOZ ®PATTEAAKHZ
ZAXAPIAZ BAMBAKOYXHX
EAEYOEPIOZ KYTPIQTAKHX
AHMHTPHX TZOMIMANAKHX
ZOH TXOPAKAIAQY

>TEAIOXZ MOAYXPONAKHZ
IQANNHX POrAAKHX
MAPIETTA MAAAXA
ANTQNHXZ MAPKAKHX
KONXTANTINOZ MIMAPMIMNOYNAKHX
2ABBINA BOYATAPAKH
ZAXAPIAZ BAPAAY

rQProx MAYPOYAHX
MIXAAHY ETTAEZAKHZ
XPIZXTO®OPOX XPIETO®OPAKHX
MANNHX KPITEQTAKHZ
IQANNHX X TAYPOYAAKHX
MAPIA MANNIANA MITAAH
MANIA KAPKANAKH
>OKPATHZ NAMNAAAKHZ
KONXTANTINOZ IEPONYMAKHX
MAPIA AAZKAAAKH
XPHETOX TXATZANHX
MAPIA POAOYXAKH

STE®H ®QTIOY

KENYATHX TEAM

2YAAOI0X MAPAOONOAPOMON KPHTHX
OPIZONTAX

FODELE BEACH

KSPFITNNESS

IAIQTHZ

MY RUN - MIKRO JIM

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

2. AY.H.-KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
MK IKAPOX

ZAYP

AOB

XPYZAAIAA
2.AYH.
ZAYH.
2.AYH.

MANENIZTHMIO KPHTHZ
ZAYI &TPEXQ A THN KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
CRETAN WILD

Finish 10500m

1:02:08.713
1:02:20.707
1:02:21.710
1:02:29.710
1:03:04.953
1:03:19.700
1:03:35.697
1:03:38.703
1:03:39.713
1:04:19.940
1:04:26.440
1:04:26.697
1:04:26.700
1:04:36.187
1:04:37.440
1:05:20.933
1:05:24.937
1:05:28.413
1:05:32.930
1:05:40.927
1:05:42.930
1:05:46.430
1:05:52.427
1:06:42.923
1:06:47.417
1:06:53.167
1:06:53.173
1:06:55.173
1:06:55.180
1:06:56.427
1:07:24.663
1:07:25.917



By Gen. By Cat.

129
130
30
31
32
131
132
133
134
33
34
135
136
137
35
36
37
138
139
140
141
142
143
38
144
145
146
39
147
148
40
41

11
46
57
58
46
47
12
13
48
47
49
48
50
51
49
59
52
14
53
60
54
50
51
52
15
61
53
54
55
62
56
55

Cat.
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60+ ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

275
351
311
202
105
325
149
135
152
132
104
188
233
321
357
309
282
307
344
167
320
133
201
166
297
286
184
326
213
264
101
336

Country
GR

GR
GR
DE
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

IQANNHX ZAPIAAKHE
ANTQNHX KAAOYPHX
AOHNA OIAIMMAKH

MAPINA KPHTIKOY

KARIN GADZIALA
KONZTANTINOX XATZHBAZIAHX
MIXAAHX BOT'TATZHZ
2TEDPANOZ ANTONAKHZ
BAZIAHY BAPAKAAX
KYPIAKH ANAPIANOY

MARIA EKIM

TAX0X KEAITIANNAKHZ
AHMHTPIOZ MIMITTANNHZ
MIXAAHY XAAKITHX
EPQ®IAH AAPIBIANAKH
KAAAIOTMH ®AX0YAAKH
STEAAA XTTANTIAAKH
ANTQNIOZ ®AKIAHZ
EYOYMHX ZAXAPAKHX
OEOAQPOX HAIOMOYAOX
KONXTANTINOZ ®QTEINAKHX
>TEAIOX ANETAKHX
AAEZANAPOZ Z0AKIANAKHZ
ATAIMH ZEPBAKH

FPHIOPHX TZANOAAYXKAAAKHY
FQProx X TAYPAKAKHX
XAPAAAMITOZ KASTPANTAX
ANAXTAZIA XATZHAAKH
KQZTAYZ MAKPIAAKHX
MIXAAHZ TTAEPQONAKHX
FLORA BETI

EAENH WAPAAAKH

0.0.H.

XOXAIOZ TEAM

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
POMMESGANG

MY RUN - MIKRO JIM

KAVOUSI MOUNTAINRUNNERS
0.0.H.

>AY IEPAMNETPA

MK

2AYP

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY

VA FITNESS

ANE=APTHTOX

RUNNING TEAM AGIOS NIKOLAOS

Q.HK

Finish 10500m

1:07:27.413
1:07:50.910
1:07:56.913
1:08:00.173
1:08:29.903
1:09:13.647
1:09:28.147
1:09:37.643
1:09:54.643
1:09:55.657
1:10:07.140
1:10:14.650
1:10:20.640
1:10:41.637
1:10:43.887
1:10:44.637
1:11:07.133
1:11:15.380
1:11:17.883
1:11:44.380
1:11:48.363
1:12:25.370
1:13:23.623
1:13:24.127
1:14:26.607
1:14:30.107
1:15:40.847
1:15:41.347
1:19:53.290
1:20:50.300
1:25:22.017
1:26:06.507



(071 Gender BIB Country Finish 10500m

190 149 57 50-59 ETON Male 328 GR XPHETOZ MNIETO®IAHX - 1:27:22.500
191 42 63 40-49 ETON Female 154 GR ADPOAITH rEPAXIMOY = 1:27:23.000
192 150 58 50-59 ETON Male 198 GR ANTQONHX KOYBAPAKHX - 1:29:02.233
193 43 56 18-39 ETON Female 121 GR MAGDALENA ZAWADZKA = 1:31:02.467
194 44 57 18-39 ETON Female 256 GR AOANAXIA MAMAAAKH - 1:31:02.967
195 45 16 60+ ETON  Female 265 GR APTYPQ MAOYMH = 1:38:40.903
196 151 58 18-39 ETON Male 347 ®IAAINOZ MHTEIMAPHY - 1:41:00.040
197 152 59 50-59 ETON Male 346 NQONTAX MHTZIMAPHZ = 1:41:10.040
198 46 64 40-49 ETON Female 224 GR MAPIANOH XPYZ0Y - 1:41:27.380
199 47 65 40-49 ETON Female 330 GR EAEYOEPIA XPYXZ0Y = 1:41:27.630

200 48 66 40-49 ETON Female 331 GR >00IA XPYX0Y - 1:41:29.130



